Issued By: Engineering
Date: Aug 06,  2018
Issue No.: 05
Part No: 33M-XXX-XXX-RXSLGP Issue Date: 08/24/2018     Revision #: 00
Product Specifications
Cable Construction Details
•Fiber
  Dimension: 245µm, Nominal

Date: Aug 06,  2018
Issue No.: 05
Nominal Cable Dimensions & Weights
Remee Products Part
Number
Number
of Fibers
Number
of Fibers
Per Sub
Unit
Cable OD
in (mm)
Weight
lb/1000ft (kg/km)
 33M-024-XXX-RXSLGP 24 12 0.258 (6.6) 26 (38)
 33M-036-XXX-RXSLGP 36 12 0.258 (6.6) 23 (35)
 33M-048-XXX-RXSLGP 48 12 0.258 (6.6) 23 (35)
 33M-072-XXX-RXSLGP 72 12 0.300 (7.6) 33 (49)
 33M-096-XXX-RXSLGP 96 12 0.353 (9.0) 45 (67)
 33M-144-XXX-RXSLGP 144 12 0.410 (10.4) 48 (72)
*Cables printed in meters will have a “-MR” suffix on the part number.
Continued
Fiber  Type  (P/N)
Maximum Attenuation  dB/km